IRONWORKER
PRODUCTIVITY
PACKS
PAGE 73
25 TON
DUAL STATION
PAGE 74
FEATURED PRODUCTS

•	 17 optional Accessories available to
increase precision and efficiency
•	 Available with PowerLinkTM System to
increase your capabilities with our ever-
expanding line of Hydraulic Tools
•	 ANSI B11.5-1988(02) Compliant Guarding
and ETL Certified Controls
•	 Integrated E-Stop, Lock-out/Tag-out
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION
IW55-1P230 55 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt
IW55-3P208 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt
IW55-3P230 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt
IW55-3P460 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt
STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION
IW55-1P230-AC500 55 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW55-3P208-AC500 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW55-3P230-AC500 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW55-3P460-AC500 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink
55 TON PACKAGES
55231012 55 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt, Coper Notcher & 2 LED Lights
55231512 55 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt, PowerLink, Coper Notcher & 2 LED Lights
55233012 55 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt, Coper Notcher & 2 LED Lights

precision and efficiency
•	 Available with PowerLinkTM System to
increase your capabilities with our ever-
expanding line of Hydraulic Tools
•	 ANSI B11.5-1988(02) Compliant
Guarding
•	 ETL Certified Controls
•	 Integrated E-Stop, Lock-out/Tag-out
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION
IW50-1P230 50 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt
IW50-3P208 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt
IW50-3P230 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt
IW50-3P460 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt
STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION
IW50-1P230-AC500 50 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW50-3P208-AC500 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW50-3P230-AC500 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW50-3P460-AC500 50 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink
SPECIFICATIONS
Punch Rating (tons) 50
Punch Max. Capacity (in.) 1 diam. in 5/8 mild steel
Angle Shear Max. Capacity (in.)

•	 17 optional Accessories available to
increase precision and efficiency
•	 Available with PowerLinkTM System to
increase your capabilities with our ever-
expanding line of Hydraulic Tools
•	 ANSI B11.5- 1988(02) Compliant Guarding
•	 ETL Certified Controls
•	 Integrated E-Stop, Lock-out/Tag-out
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW65-1P230 65 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt
IW65-3P208 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt
IW65-3P230 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt
IW65-3P460 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW65-1P230-AC700 65 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW65-3P208-AC600 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW65-3P230-AC600 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW65-3P460-AC600 65 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink
IW65-3P230-AC600
65 TON
SPECIFICATIONS
Punch Rating (tons) 100

of Hydraulic Tools
•	 ANSI B11.5- 1988(02) Compliant Guarding
•	 ETL Certified Controls
•	 Integrated E-Stop, Lock-out/Tag-out
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
100 TON
120 TON
IW120-3P230-AC900
IW100-3P230-AC600
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW100-1P230 100 Ton Ironworker 1PH, 230V
IW100-3P208 100 Ton Ironworker 3PH, 208V
IW100-3P230 100 Ton Ironworker 3PH, 230V
IW100-3P460 100 Ton Ironworker 3PH, 460V
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW100-1P230-AC700 100 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW100-3P208-AC600 100 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW100-3P230-AC600 100 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW100-3P460-AC600 100 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink
IRONWORKERS IRONWORKERS
NOW STANDARD
WITH LED LIGHTS
NOW STANDARD

precision and efficiency
•	 Available with PowerLinkTM System to
increase your capabilities with our ever-
expanding line of Hydraulic Tools
•	 ANSI B11.5-1988(02) Compliant
Guarding
•	 ETL Certified Controls
•	 Integrated E-Stop, Lock-out/Tag-out
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
WORK
STATIONS
STOCK N0. DESCRIPTION
IW60-1P230 60 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt
IW60-3P208 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt
IW60-3P230 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt
IW60-3P460 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt
STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION
IW60-1P230-AC500 60 Ton Ironworker 1 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW60-3P208-AC500 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW60-3P230-AC500 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW60-3P460-AC500 60 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink
SPECIFICATIONS
Punch Rating (tons) 60
Punch Max. Capacity (in.) 1 diam. in 3/4 mild steel
Angle Shear Max. Capacity (in.)
3 x 3 x 1/2
4 x 4 x 3/8
Flat Bar Shear Max. Capacity (in.)
3/8 x 14
1/2 x 12
3/4 x 4
Coper Notcher Max. Capacity (in.)  2-1/2 x 4 x 5/16
Standard Motor (HP) 5
Dimensions (in.) 36-1/8 x 46-1/8 x 56-1/8
Weight (lbs.) 2,550
IW60-3P230-AC500
60 TON
NOW STANDARD
WITH LED LIGHTS
SEE PAGE 44 FOR 100 TON
IRONWORKER PACKAGES WITH
COPER NOTCHER/BRAKE LISTING
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW120-3P208 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt
IW120-3P230 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt
IW120-3P460 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IW120-3P208-AC900 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 208 Volt with PowerLink
IW120-3P230-AC900 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 230 Volt with PowerLink
IW120-3P460-AC900 120 Ton Ironworker 3 Phase, 460 Volt with PowerLink